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SVT Cables

PVC insulated / PVC sheathed / 60,105 oC / 300V
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 oC or 105 oC, Rated voltage: 300 V

Pass VW-1 flame test. 
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.  oC or 105 oC, 

Rated voltage: 300 V

Pass VW-1 flame test. 
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Application 

Product Description

Construction

UL Style
&

CSA Type

UL Style
&

CSA Type

ConductorConductor

(AWG)(AWG) (No./mm)(No./mm) (No./mm)(No./mm)

Insulation
Thickness
Insulation
Thickness

Braid
Shield
Braid
Shield

(mm)(mm) (mm)(mm)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx)

(mm)(mm)

Standard Put-UpStandard Put-Up

(M/coil)(M/coil)(ft/coil)(ft/coil)

305

305

305

305

305

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5.90

6.30

5.90

6.30

7.20

0.760

0.760

0.760

0.760

41/0.160

41/0.160

41/0.160

41/0.160

-

-

AL/Mylar

16/8/0.120

0.38

0.3841/0.160

18x2C

18x3C

18x2C

18x3C

18x3C

0.38

0.760

ConductorConductor
PVC jacket

PVC jacket

FillerFiller

PVC Insulation

PVC Insulation

Separator

Aluminum/Mylar

Braid shield
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